
S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 
[CRL]

AS
[CNP]

CCMA 
[NS]

GST
[DK]

RM
[KS]

IF
[KA]

19 29 23 20 14 27

1 110023407001 ABBAS S BHINDERWALA 1 1 0 0 0 0 132 2 1.52

2 110023407002 ABDUL MUJEEB 8 5 3 3 3 6 132 28 21.21

3 110023407003 ADELLI AASRITHA 8 5 5 5 4 12 132 39 29.55

4 110023407004 ADHIKARLA TARUNI 14 18 11 13 9 19 132 84 63.64

5 110023407005 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD 7 12 9 10 5 18 132 61 46.21

6 110023407006 A GOURAV BABU 2 1 0 0 0 2 132 5 3.79

7 110023407007 AKUNURU SUSHANTH JOEL 2 1 2 2 2 1 132 10 7.58

8 110023407008 ALGOL MALLESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

9 110023407009 ALLURI ROHITH REDDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

10 110023407010 AMAN PARIDA 6 5 4 2 4 5 132 26 19.70

11 110023407012 ANAJIWAR VASAVI 6 9 7 8 4 9 132 43 32.58

12 110023407013 ANAPURU APARNA 8 10 8 6 3 12 132 47 35.61

13 110023407014 ANIKETH GUTTE 7 1 2 1 5 7 132 23 17.42

14 110023407015 ATHOTA ADITYARAM 14 12 12 6 7 11 132 62 46.97

15 110023407016 ATTARI RAJU 13 11 12 4 7 11 132 58 43.94

16 110023407017 AVUTAPALLI HARSHITHA 5 5 5 5 1 5 132 26 19.70

17 110023407018 BABULI AKSHITHA 15 18 8 12 5 17 132 75 56.82

18 110023407019 BADEMPETA ANUSHA 5 2 4 3 1 2 132 17 12.88

19 110023407020 BANNELLA KURUMURTHY 0 0 0 1 0 1 132 2 1.52

20 110023407021 BASRI S AKHIL KUMAR 5 5 2 2 1 4 132 19 14.39

21 110023407022 BHAWANI SONALI 6 15 8 9 5 21 132 64 48.48

22 110023407023 BIDLA KHUSHI 2 2 1 1 2 3 132 11 8.33

23 110023407024 BOBILIGAMA SRILEKHA 0 2 1 0 0 4 132 7 5.30

24 110023407025 BODASU SAITEJA 6 8 5 5 1 5 132 30 22.73

25 110023407026 BONAGIRI RUTHVIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

26 110023407027 BOOSA IAN DARREL JASON 11 24 18 15 8 19 132 95 71.97

27 110023407028 BUKKA VINAY 5 5 3 3 1 4 132 21 15.91

28 110023407029 BURRA LAXMI PRASANNA 8 10 6 8 2 13 132 47 35.61

29 110023407030 CHAVI MUNDADA 8 9 10 3 2 12 132 44 33.33

30 110023407031 CHILUKA VISHAL KUMAR 9 3 7 3 2 5 132 29 21.97

31 110023407032 CH NAVEEN 6 3 4 1 2 6 132 22 16.67

32 110023407033 DAPPU MOUNIKA 9 13 4 9 2 17 132 54 40.91

33 110023407035 DARAMKAR PANKAJ 6 5 6 5 3 6 132 31 23.48

34 110023407036 DASARAM SHARANYA 9 13 8 9 6 14 132 59 44.70

35 110023407037 DEEPAK AINPUDI 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

36 110023407038 DEVENDRAM NIKHIL 3 3 0 0 0 3 132 9 6.82

37 110023407039 DULAM VAISHNAVI GOUD 1 3 1 2 0 5 132 12 9.09

38 110023407040 DULAM VENKAT SAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

39 110023407042 E KRITHIKA 0 1 0 0 0 1 132 2 1.52

40 110023407043 ERUKULLA RAVI TEJA 0 0 1 2 2 4 132 9 6.82

41 110023407044 GADDAM RITHIK 3 3 0 0 0 2 132 8 6.06

42 110023407046 GANGADHAR NEHA 6 15 9 9 3 18 132 60 45.45

43 110023407047 GANJAYI BHANU PRATHAP 3 1 3 1 1 2 132 11 8.33

44 110023407048 GARIMELLA KAVYA 1 2 4 3 1 1 132 12 9.09

45 110023407049 GATLA RITHIKA 10 12 10 8 5 19 132 64 48.48

46 110023407050 G CHARAN KOUSHICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

47 110023407051 GELLI KOUSHIK 0 1 1 0 0 1 132 3 2.27

48 110023407052 GOLDI YADAV 2 1 2 1 3 1 132 10 7.58

49 110023407053 GOSHIKA CHAKRA VAMSHI 0 0 2 2 2 2 132 8 6.06

50 110023407054 GURRAMPALLY MITHIL YADAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

51 110023407055 HARSHITA JAISWAL 6 9 8 6 3 9 132 41 31.06

52 110023407056 HARSHITA KOTTI 7 7 5 5 2 6 132 32 24.24

53 110023407057 HINGOLIKAR PAVANI 5 5 3 3 2 3 132 21 15.91

54 110023407058 HUSSAIN MURTAZA RANGWALA 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

55 110023407059 JADHAV NARENDAR 1 3 1 3 0 3 132 11 8.33

56 110023407060 JALIB AHSAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
B.Com (Hon)SEM - VI "A" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026
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No. of Classes conducted upto 31-01-2026



S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 
[CRL]

AS
[CNP]

CCMA 
[UMA]

GST
[DK]

RM
[KS]

IF
[KA]

17 29 27 27 12 30

1 110023407061 JANLA SRIVANI 8 5 7 9 1 7 142 37 26.06
2 110023407062 JANNILA KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY 9 11 11 11 4 10 142 56 39.44
3 110023407063 JOSHI GANAPATHI SUBRAMANYAM 10 10 10 7 2 8 142 47 33.10
4 110023407064 KADKEKAR BHARGAVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
5 110023407065 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD 4 8 6 10 1 7 142 36 25.35
6 110023407066 KANCHARLA GANESH 1 0 2 4 0 1 142 8 5.63
7 110023407067 KATRAJ DINESH 1 1 0 1 0 0 142 3 2.11
8 110023407068 KATTA KRUSHI 2 2 2 3 0 3 142 12 8.45
9 110023407069 KHALIFA NISHA 0 1 1 0 0 1 142 3 2.11

10 110023407070 KIYANSH AHUJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
11 110023407071 KODURU VINAY KUMAR 0 2 2 2 0 2 142 8 5.63
12 110023407072 KOMATINENI ADITHYA 13 18 19 14 10 19 142 93 65.49
13 110023407073 KORANANDIMALLA SHRUTHI 9 22 21 13 10 21 142 96 67.61
14 110023407074 KORUMI HARSHITHA 0 2 0 2 1 0 142 5 3.52
15 110023407075 KOTAHPALLI LAHINI 11 20 20 19 8 22 142 100 70.42
16 110023407076 KRISHNAJEDA CHANDRA SEKHAR 6 9 11 10 1 12 142 49 34.51
17 110023407077 K S MANISH 2 4 1 2 1 1 142 11 7.75
18 110023407078 KUMMARI KAVERI 7 6 4 7 1 5 142 30 21.13
19 110023407079 KUMMARI SURYA 3 7 4 8 1 4 142 27 19.01
20 110023407080 KUMMARI VAISHNAVI 6 16 14 10 8 14 142 68 47.89
21 110023407081 KUNCHALA MADHU 9 16 16 15 5 17 142 78 54.93
22 110023407082 K V SANJANA 1 2 5 2 1 4 142 15 10.56
23 110023407083 LINGOLU PAVAN MANIKANTA 2 1 0 1 0 0 142 4 2.82
24 110023407084 MACHIRAJU SRI HARSHITHA 10 17 18 10 6 17 142 78 54.93
25 110023407085 MACHKURI SRINIVAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
26 110023407086 MADAMSHETTY CHANDRA SHEKAR 2 4 2 1 0 1 142 10 7.04
27 110023407087 MADISHETTY APARNA 4 4 5 6 1 5 142 25 17.61
28 110023407088 MALLANA SWAMY MANTHAPURAM 13 25 20 18 11 25 142 112 78.87
29 110023407089 MAMIDI AKSHITHA 9 12 14 10 7 15 142 67 47.18
30 110023407090 MAMIDI KRISHITHA 4 10 9 9 5 10 142 47 33.10
31 110023407091 MAMIDI PAVANI 5 7 4 2 3 5 142 26 18.31
32 110023407092 MANJUPURIYA PARITOSH JAISWAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
33 110023407093 MD THOUFEEQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
34 110023407094 MEDABOINA SRI HARSHA 3 5 9 4 0 7 142 28 19.72
35 110023407095 MEKALA VRUSHANTH 0 0 0 0 0 1 142 1 0.70
36 110023407096 MEKALDU UDAY KIRAN 2 9 6 6 6 7 142 36 25.35
37 110023407097 MITHAI SAMEEKSHA 11 13 11 9 5 10 142 59 41.55
38 110023407098 MOHAMMADI BEGUM 0 2 0 3 1 1 142 7 4.93
39 110023407099 MOHAMMED AWAISEUDDIN 14 20 22 15 10 21 142 102 71.83
40 110023407100 MOHAMMED IMRAN 5 5 5 5 3 3 142 26 18.31
41 110023407101 MOHAMMED RAHAMANUDDIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
42 110023407102 MOPIDEVI VAISHNAVI ALEKHYA 0 2 1 2 0 2 142 7 4.93
43 110023407103 MOUKTHIK PYARAKA 1 0 3 2 1 2 142 9 6.34
44 110023407104 M SRAVANTHI 0 2 0 2 1 1 142 6 4.23
45 110023407105 MUPPARAPU VENKATA SAMEER 5 7 3 5 0 5 142 25 17.61
46 110023407106 MUSKAAN PANDIT 2 1 2 1 1 1 142 8 5.63
47 110023407107 MUSTADAR KRISHITHA SINGH 15 28 26 16 10 26 142 121 85.21
48 110023407108 M VARUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
49 110023407109 NAGALINGAM UDAY SANKAR 3 1 1 2 0 0 142 7 4.93
50 110023407110 NAGARI SONAM 0 1 1 2 0 0 142 4 2.82
51 110023407111 NAKHEERTI TANUJA 1 1 2 2 1 3 142 10 7.04
52 110023407112 NAKKALOLU NANDINI 0 0 4 2 0 4 142 10 7.04
53 110023407113 NAMA BHARATH 9 12 12 12 4 15 142 64 45.07
54 110023407114 N VAMSHI KRISHNA REDDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
55 110023407115 NANAVALA MANIKANTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
56 110023407116 NAVEEN MANISHA 0 1 1 1 0 0 142 3 2.11
57 110023407117 NIMMAKAYALA TULSI 3 5 4 2 3 6 142 23 16.20
58 110023407118 NIMRA HAJERA ABBDDIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 0 0.00
59 110023407119 NITYA SREE VEMULAPALLI 13 25 19 16 7 7 142 87 61.27
60 110023407120 N K SHERISH KUMAR 0 1 0 0 0 0 142 1 0.70

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
B.Com (Hons) SEM - VI "B" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026
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No. of Classes conducted upto 31-01-2026



S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 
[EA]

AS
[CNP]

CCMA 
[KSH]

GST
[DK]

RM
[KS]

IF
[KA]

19 27 28 22 14 27

1 110023407121 ORUGANTI IRMIA 0 0 1 1 0 0 137 2 1.46

2 110023407123 PALAKATI ABHISHEK 7 5 7 7 4 5 137 35 25.55

3 110023407124 PALANKI VANI SARANYA 2 5 3 2 1 0 137 13 9.49

4 110023407125 PALLE SAI MOHAN 0 1 0 1 0 0 137 2 1.46

5 110023407126 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD 1 3 4 3 2 1 137 14 10.22

6 110023407127 PAMPANA JOSHMA 4 6 6 4 4 2 137 26 18.98

7 110023407128 PANDIKONDA HANEESH 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0.00

8 110023407129 PANUGANTI VIGHNESH 0 2 0 1 0 0 137 3 2.19

9 110023407130 PAYYAMULA DIKSHITA 4 6 8 5 2 3 137 28 20.44

10 110023407131 PENDYALA VAISHNAVI 1 6 4 3 3 4 137 21 15.33

11 110023407132 PENUMATI MANINDRA KUMAR 1 2 1 1 2 0 137 7 5.11

12 110023407133 PITLA VAMSHI 1 1 3 1 2 0 137 8 5.84

13 110023407134 P MOUNIKA 14 18 14 13 8 18 137 85 62.04

14 110023407135 POREDDY SAMPREETH REDDY 7 8 7 8 3 6 137 39 28.47

15 110023407136 POTHULA AKSHAYA REDDY 16 19 20 16 11 21 137 103 75.18

16 110023407138 PRADYUMN MAJHI 0 2 1 1 0 0 137 4 2.92

17 110023407139 PRASHANT KUMAR 8 7 10 6 6 7 137 44 32.12

18 110023407140 PRATEEK KUMAR TIWARI 0 3 0 2 0 0 137 5 3.65

19 110023407141 PREETHI SHARMA 1 0 0 0 1 0 137 2 1.46

20 110023407142 PRITHVI MAJJI 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0.00

21 110023407143 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0.00

22 110023407144 P SNEHA REDDY 7 7 8 8 6 5 137 41 29.93

23 110023407145 P SRAVANI 9 10 13 8 6 11 137 57 41.61

24 110023407146 PURUMALA SAI CHAITANYA REDDY 14 16 16 13 7 14 137 80 58.39

25 110023407147 RACHAMALLA KEERTHI 6 5 5 4 6 5 137 31 22.63

26 110023407148 RAMANI ADITHYA 18 25 22 19 12 22 137 118 86.13

27 110023407149 RAVI SREE KARTHI 7 11 8 4 3 9 137 42 30.66

28 110023407150 RITIKA AGARWAL 0 0 0 0 0 1 137 1 0.73

29 110023407151 RYALA MADAN SUSHEEL YADAV 0 0 1 0 0 0 137 1 0.73

30 110023407152 SAIBA AKHIL 1 5 4 4 1 1 137 16 11.68

31 110023407153 SAI VARSHITHA BEGARII 4 7 8 4 3 1 137 27 19.71

32 110023407154 SANJAY JANGID 1 1 0 0 1 0 137 3 2.19

33 110023407155 SHAGA PRAMOD RAJ 1 0 1 0 1 1 137 4 2.92

34 110023407156 SHAIK GHULAM NABI 4 7 4 3 2 3 137 23 16.79

35 110023407157 SHINDE KARAN VIJAY 3 5 6 5 0 5 137 24 17.52

36 110023407158 SREEYA KANDUKURI 10 14 13 10 5 13 137 65 47.45

37 110023407159 SUMAIYA FATIMA 9 10 11 8 6 9 137 53 38.69

38 110023407160 SURAM JITIN KUMAR 1 4 5 4 2 5 137 21 15.33

39 110023407161 S V MEGH MALHAR 13 16 20 14 8 17 137 88 64.23

40 110023407162 TAM TAM SAI KUMAR 1 2 3 2 0 0 137 8 5.84

41 110023407163 TANISH AWASTHI 0 3 2 3 1 0 137 9 6.57

42 110023407164 THAKUR DIMPLE SINGH 1 4 2 1 1 3 137 12 8.76

43 110023407165 THAKUR NISHANK BHUSHAN SINGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0.00

44 110023407166 THATI ASHWITHA 10 18 14 17 9 14 137 82 59.85

45 110023407168 THOTA NAVEEN KUMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0.00

46 110023407170 TUMMIDI GURU SUBRAMANYAM 1 4 5 4 1 1 137 16 11.68

47 110023407171 TUSHAL SINGH 8 12 10 8 6 9 137 53 38.69

48 110023407172 VAIBHAV KUMAR SONI 2 4 4 3 1 1 137 15 10.95

49 110023407173 VANGA AJAY 7 10 8 8 4 10 137 47 34.31

50 110023407174 VANGALA CHANDRA SEKHAR SASTRY 9 14 14 11 8 15 137 71 51.82

51 110023407175 VANSH AGARWAL 0 1 0 0 1 0 137 2 1.46

52 110023407176 VATTEPU SHASHANK 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0.00

53 110023407177 VEMULA NITHIN 2 4 7 3 2 3 137 21 15.33

54 110023407178 VOORE TARUNI 0 1 1 1 0 0 137 3 2.19

55 110023407179 YADARAM SURYA PRAKASH 0 1 3 2 2 0 137 8 5.84

56 110023407180 YERRABOINA MAHESH 1 3 3 2 0 2 137 11 8.03

No. of Classes conducted upto 31-01-2026

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
B.Com (Hons) SEM - VI "C" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026
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S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 

[PNL]
CCMA
[UMA]

GST 
[GRR]

RM
 [PSK]

CS
[MSN]

SAN 
[GAVK]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

20 20 33 24 32 17 17 17

1 110023405001 A APSAR TEL 6 1 5 6 5 0 0 3 146 26 17.81

2 110023405002 ABBANI NARASIMHA REDDY SAN 6 2 5 6 5 4 0 0 146 28 19.18

3 110023405003 ABDULLAH KHAN HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

4 110023405004 ABHIMANYU SINGH HIN 17 13 17 15 16 0 6 0 146 84 57.53

5 110023405005 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD SAN 3 2 4 2 3 4 0 0 146 18 12.33

6 110023405006 AINALA NITHIN REDDY SAN 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 146 7 4.79

7 110023405007 ALAMANDA ROHITH Exempted 4 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 20

8 110023405008 ANKITHA NAVLE HIN 7 2 6 5 7 0 0 0 146 27 18.49

9 110023405009 A PADMA SHIRISHA SAN 10 12 15 13 17 4 0 0 146 71 48.63

10 110023405011 AZHAN MAQBOOL HIN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 146 1 0.68

11 110023405012 BADEGHARWALE KUNAL SINGH SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

12 110023405013 BADIKE VAMSHI SAN 8 8 10 5 6 6 0 0 146 43 29.45

13 110023405014 BADULA KAUSTUB SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

14 110023405015 BAGARI GOPICHAND SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

15 110023405016 BANDALA SAITEJA HIN 13 8 12 8 11 0 4 0 146 56 38.36

16 110023405017 BARATAM LAASYA SAN 6 4 8 6 5 1 0 0 146 30 20.55

17 110023405018 BELIDE VARSHITH SAN 19 16 23 18 23 11 0 0 146 110 75.34

18 110023405019 B GANESH SAN 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 146 6 4.11

19 110023405020 BHARADWAJ MANSA HIN 20 20 32 24 32 0 17 0 146 145 99.32

20 110023405021 BISSEY AKSHITA SAN 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 146 13 8.90

21 110023405022 BORALA SIRISHA HIN 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 0 146 23 15.75

22 110023405023 BUDDOL PRANITHA SAN 8 5 8 3 7 0 0 0 146 31 21.23

23 110023405024 BUDUGU ABHISHEK YADAV SAN 5 4 7 4 4 3 0 0 146 27 18.49

24 110023405025 BUNED VAISHNAVI SAN 14 13 23 15 21 6 0 0 146 92 63.01

25 110023405026 BUYYA TARUN GOUD HIN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 146 2 1.37

26 110023405027 B VAMSHI GOUD SAN 4 2 6 1 4 0 0 0 146 17 11.64

27 110023405028 BYSANI VASAVI SARANYA SAN 11 7 12 10 14 6 0 0 146 60 41.10

28 110023405029 CHAKALI AKILA SAN 12 8 8 8 11 6 0 0 146 53 36.30

29 110023405030 CHALLA ROHITH REDDY SAN 8 6 11 6 9 3 0 0 146 43 29.45

30 110023405031 CHANGONDA SHRUTI SAN 13 8 14 12 17 10 0 0 146 74 50.68

31 110023405032 CHATIRI PREETHI SAN 5 2 3 3 6 4 0 0 146 23 15.75

32 110023405033 CHENIGARAM ARTHI HIN 8 9 15 15 10 0 0 0 146 57 39.04

33 110023405034 CHENNAVOINA MURALI SAN 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 146 3 2.05

34 110023405035 CHEPURI AKHILESH SAN 11 13 13 11 17 8 0 0 146 73 50.00

35 110023405036 CHEPURI VISHNU VARDHAN SAN 5 2 8 1 5 3 0 0 146 24 16.44

36 110023405037 CHIRUVOLU SRIKAR SAN 9 6 10 7 11 6 0 0 146 49 33.56

37 110023405038 CHODI KRISHNA VENI SAN 4 1 4 2 2 2 0 0 146 15 10.27

38 110023405039 C SHIVA SAI VIGNESH SAN 4 3 6 2 6 1 0 0 146 22 15.07

39 110023405040 DADUVAI VIJAY NARAYAN SAN 7 4 6 3 5 2 0 0 146 27 18.49

40 110023405041 DAMERA BHAVANI SAN 6 6 9 5 5 3 0 0 146 34 23.29

41 110023405042 DANDOLA RAJESH SAN 9 6 8 5 10 5 0 0 146 43 29.45

42 110023405043 DATTA SREESHANTH SAN 3 2 6 2 5 0 0 0 146 18 12.33

43 110023405044 DEVARAI KAVYA SAN 11 3 9 7 3 3 0 0 146 36 24.66

44 110023405045 DHANASHIRE ARJUN SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

45 110023405046 DHERYA JANGIR SAN 15 12 21 14 23 11 0 0 146 96 65.75

46 110023405047 DHRUV JANGIR SAN 13 11 19 12 22 11 0 0 146 88 60.27

47 110023405048 D SRAVANI TEL 11 11 17 15 18 0 0 1 146 73 50.00

48 110023405049 ELIKANTI YOGAPRASANNA SAN 10 3 10 2 10 2 0 0 146 37 25.34

49 110023405050 EMBRAPURE VINAYAK SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

50 110023405051 ERABOYINA SAI RAM HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

51 110023405052 ERRIKY SAI TARUN SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

52 110023405053 G ABHISHEK KUMAR SAN 5 2 8 3 8 1 0 0 146 27 18.49

53 110023405054 GAJANAND YOGI HIN 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 146 3 2.05

54 110023405055 GANDLA SIRI SAN 11 10 13 7 13 7 0 0 146 61 41.78

55 110023405056 GANDRA SRISHANTH SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

56 110023405057 GANGADARI BHARATH RAJ SAN 9 8 13 10 12 4 0 0 146 56 38.36

57 110023405058 GARA SAI KUMAR SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0.00

58 110023405059 GAVAL VISHAL SAN 5 0 4 6 5 0 0 0 146 20 13.70

59 110023405060 GELLABOINA NIKHIL SAN 15 12 18 15 13 8 0 0 146 81 55.48
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
BCA SEM - VI "A" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026



S.No H T No Student Name ENG 
[TJ]

CCMA
[PG]

GST 
[GRR]

RM
 [PSK]

CS
[MSN]

SAN 
[SG]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

19 21 28 25 28 15 17 17

1 110023405061 GELLABOINA SHIRISHA SAN 8 17 16 21 18 9 0 0 136 89 65.44

2 110023405062 GOWDIPERU KEERTHANA SAN 7 10 10 10 9 7 0 0 136 53 38.97

3 110023405063 GOWLIKAR HARSHA VARDHAN SAN 3 7 8 10 12 5 0 0 136 45 33.09

4 110023405064 G TAPASVIRAJ SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 0.00

5 110023405065 G PURNA CHANDU KUMAR SAN 4 10 6 12 8 2 0 0 136 42 30.88

6 110023405066 GUNTI SHAROON PRASANNA HIN 7 11 9 12 8 0 6 0 138 53 38.41

7 110023405067 HAMZA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM HIN 2 6 5 6 2 0 1 0 138 22 15.94

8 110023405068 JAJJALI DHANUSH SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 0.00

9 110023405069 JANGAM SRIVARSHA SAN 1 4 3 4 2 1 0 0 136 15 11.03

10 110023405070 JELLA JOSHANA SAN 3 3 3 3 3 5 0 0 136 20 14.71

11 110023405071 JETTI GANESH SAN 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 136 4 2.94

12 110023405072 JULOORI DEVA DUTT RAJ SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 0.00

13 110023405073 KADASAPADA GANDIKOTA VINAY SAN 9 13 17 18 18 9 0 0 136 84 61.76

14 110023405074 KALAL MAHESH TEL 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 1 138 9 6.52

15 110023405075 KALYAN MAHESH SAN 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 136 7 5.15

16 110023405076 KAMLEKAR AKASH HIN 6 8 10 12 13 0 6 0 138 55 39.86

17 110023405077 KAVETI SAI KARTHIK SAN 5 9 8 10 9 6 0 0 136 47 34.56

18 110023405078 KEERTANA THAKUR HIN 3 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 138 14 10.14

19 110023405079 KEMSARAM TARUN SAN 8 8 11 15 13 6 0 0 136 61 44.85

20 110023405080 KISTAPURAM YASHWANTH GOUD HIN 1 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 138 14 10.14

21 110023405081 K MADHURI VIMAL TEL 4 9 7 10 10 0 0 3 138 43 31.16

22 110023405082 K NIKHIL SAN 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 136 2 1.47

23 110023405083 KOLAKONDA GOURAV SAN 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 136 5 3.68

24 110023405085 KORAPALA VINAY SAN 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 136 6 4.41

25 110023405086 KOYYADA UDAY KIRAN GOUD SAN 2 1 2 3 3 3 0 0 136 14 10.29

26 110023405087 KRISH AGARWAL HIN 3 3 3 5 4 0 2 0 138 20 14.49

27 110023405088 LINGALA JYOTHIRMAI SAN 9 14 15 18 18 7 0 0 136 81 59.56

28 110023405089 LINGANAGUNTA NANDHI VARDHAN SAN 5 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 136 26 19.12

29 110023405090 M SRI MAHALAKSHMI HARINI SAN 3 7 4 10 6 4 0 0 136 34 25.00

30 110023405091 MAHENDRAKAR VAISHNAVI SAN 6 9 5 12 7 6 0 0 136 45 33.09

31 110023405092 MASHATTE NIKHIL HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0.00

32 110023405094 MEKA EEPSITA SAN 6 7 11 10 12 7 0 0 136 53 38.97

33 110023405095 MEKALA SANDEEP YADAV SAN 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 136 2 1.47

34 110023405096 MERUGU JASHWANTH SAN 6 3 10 9 11 3 0 0 136 42 30.88

35 110023405097 MITALI CHAKRABORTY HIN 6 11 10 11 8 0 5 0 138 51 36.96

36 110023405099 MOGULAPALLI ANUSHA SAN 12 18 15 15 16 9 0 0 136 85 62.50

37 110023405100 MOHAMMAD ALTAF HIN 6 8 4 11 11 0 5 0 138 45 32.61

38 110023405101 MOHAMMAD SHOEB SAMEER HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0.00

39 110023405102 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAZZAQ HIN 17 17 21 23 25 0 12 0 138 115 83.33

40 110023405103 MOHAMMED AMER UDDIN HIN 9 12 10 12 12 0 8 0 138 63 45.65

41 110023405104 MOHAMMED HAMEED HIN 2 4 4 5 1 0 0 0 138 16 11.59

42 110023405105 MOHAMMED OSMAN HIN 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 138 7 5.07

43 110023405106 MOHAMMED SAIF AHMED HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0.00

44 110023405107 MOHAMMED SHAKEER HIN 1 6 5 7 3 0 2 0 138 24 17.39

45 110023405108 MOHAMMED ZAKIUDDIN HIN 2 9 4 8 8 0 4 0 138 35 25.36

46 110023405109 MOOLI ROOPANI SAN 6 11 11 11 13 6 0 0 136 58 42.65

47 110023405111 M SANJAY SAN 9 11 10 14 10 0 0 0 136 54 39.71

48 110023405112 M T CHENNA KESAVA REDDY SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 0.00

49 110023405114 MUKHYARA YUVRAJ HIN 8 12 13 15 19 0 7 0 138 74 53.62

50 110023405115 MUMMIDIVARAPU LAXMI SANDHYA SAN 7 12 10 17 13 7 0 0 136 66 48.53

51 110023405116 MUNJAGALLA BHAVANA SAN 5 5 3 7 6 7 0 0 136 33 24.26

52 110023405117 MUPPERI SHETTY APOORVA SAN 9 13 13 15 12 6 0 0 136 68 50.00

53 110023405118 MUTHRAK HARSHITHA SAN 7 11 13 11 12 7 0 0 136 61 44.85

54 110023405119 NAGULAPALLY PRERANA SINGH HIN 9 11 12 14 9 0 6 0 138 61 44.20

55 110023405120 NALAVONI LAKSHMI PRIYA SAN 8 16 14 18 13 7 0 0 136 76 55.88
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
BCA SEM - VI "B" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026



S.No H T No Student Name ENG 
[TJ]

CCMA
[PG]

GST 
[GRR]

RM
 [PSK]

CS
[MSN]

SAN 
[NM]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

17 23 32 20 23 14 17 17

1 110023405122 NAYAN RAJ SAYABZEDE HIN 3 3 5 3 6 0 3 0 132 23 17.42

2 110023405123 NEHA DULGANDE SAN 8 2 11 11 12 3 0 0 129 47 36.43

3 110023405124 N RAVALIKA HIN 16 22 25 17 21 0 11 0 132 112 84.85

4 110023405125 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD SAN 8 8 12 12 10 7 0 0 129 57 44.19

5 110023405127 PANDIKONDA VENKATESH SAN 2 1 3 1 4 1 0 0 129 12 9.30

6 110023405128 PATNAM ASHWITHA SAN 1 1 6 5 3 2 0 0 129 18 13.95

7 110023405130 PILLALA HARISH SAN 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 129 4 3.10

8 110023405131 PINAMALA TANUSHREE SAN 0 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 129 7 5.43

9 110023405132 PIPPER AISHWARYA SAN 6 9 9 4 11 5 0 0 129 44 34.11

10 110023405133 P VEDAVARDHAN REDDY SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0.00

11 110023405134 PONNAM JAYAPRAKASH GOUD SAN 2 1 4 4 8 2 0 0 129 21 16.28

12 110023405135 POSU SAI KIRAN HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

13 110023405136 PRAVEEN KUMAR DAS SAN 5 4 9 8 11 5 0 0 129 42 32.56

14 110023405137 PURUSHOTAM SAHOO SAN 3 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 129 19 14.73

15 110023405138 R VENKATA DURGA PRASAD SAN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 129 1 0.78

16 110023405139 RAJ KUMAR PANDEY SAN 5 4 6 10 6 5 0 0 129 36 27.91

17 110023405140 RAYALA VINAY KUMAR SAN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 129 1 0.78

18 110023405141 RENIKUNTLA AKSHITHA HIN 5 8 7 5 4 0 1 0 132 30 22.73

19 110023405142 RITHIKA BANDARI SAN 3 2 8 5 7 3 0 0 129 28 21.71

20 110023405143 ROHAN SINGH HIN 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 132 6 4.55

21 110023405144 SALVER NAMITH SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0.00

22 110023405145 S NAGA TEJA VENKATARATNAM SAN 5 6 7 8 9 8 0 0 129 43 33.33

23 110023405146 SANDA ABHIGNA SAN 14 21 23 15 20 6 0 0 129 99 76.74

24 110023405147 SHAIK ABDUL SAMAD HIN 6 3 4 4 7 0 2 0 132 26 19.70

25 110023405148 SHASHIVARDHAN JETTI SAN 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 129 8 6.20

26 110023405149 SHUBHAM YADAV HIN 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 132 4 3.03

27 110023405150 SIRIKONDA PRASANNA KUMAR SAN 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 129 6 4.65

28 110023405151 S MANI SAN 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 129 3 2.33

29 110023405152 SUNNAPU UDAY SHANKAR SAN 3 1 2 1 6 0 0 0 129 13 10.08

30 110023405153 S VAISHNAVI SAN 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 129 8 6.20

31 110023405154 SYED ABDUL HAMMAD HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

32 110023405155 SYED ALI HUSSAIN NAQVI HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

33 110023405156 SYED DANISH SOFI HIN 7 6 10 9 8 0 4 0 132 44 33.33

34 110023405157 T ABHINAV SAN 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 7 5.43

35 110023405158 TAMADA JHANSI SAN 9 9 15 13 16 6 0 0 129 68 52.71

36 110023405159 TATIPAMULA PRUTHVI SAN 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 129 2 1.55

37 110023405160 TEYNAMPET SHRAVYA HIN 3 3 6 6 6 0 0 0 132 24 18.18

38 110023405161 THAK ANOORAJ SAN 3 2 3 8 6 3 0 0 129 25 19.38

39 110023405162 THAKUR ANKITH SINGH HIN 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 132 3 2.27

40 110023405163 THAKUR SUJAL SINGH HIN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 132 2 1.52

41 110023405164 THAKUR TARUN RAJ SINGH HIN 4 1 6 3 6 0 2 0 132 22 16.67

42 110023405165 THATICHETTU SREEJA SAN 10 10 14 12 14 7 0 0 129 67 51.94

43 110023405166 T HEMANTH HIN 5 4 9 7 9 0 4 0 132 38 28.79

44 110023405167 THOUDI SHETTY SAHITHYA SAN 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 129 7 5.43

45 110023405168 THYARALA VARSHA SAN 6 8 11 9 13 4 0 0 129 51 39.53

46 110023405169 UPPARI NIROSHA SAN 5 3 7 8 8 2 0 0 129 33 25.58

47 110023405170 UPPU KRITHIKA SAN 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 129 5 3.88

48 110023405171 VADLA AISHWARYA HIN 4 2 6 3 2 0 0 0 132 17 12.88

49 110023405172 VAGARDAS S NAMRUTH HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

50 110023405173 VAMSHI J SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0 0.00

51 110023405175 VEERA BOMMA THARUN SAN 3 2 4 3 6 2 0 0 129 20 15.50

52 110023405176 VENKATESH KUNURU SAN 6 6 15 11 10 4 0 0 129 52 40.31

53 110023405177 WALEED ABDUL MAJEED HIN 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 132 8 6.06

54 110023405179 YATHAKULA DHANUSH HIN 2 3 5 2 2 0 4 0 132 18 13.64

55 110023405180 YEDLA PADMA RAO PREETHI SAN 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 129 8 6.20

56 110022405093 KOUSHIK SINGH SAN 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 129 7 5.43

57 113123405044 JAMALPUR SRINIDHI SAN 4 4 6 2 5 1 0 0 129 22 17.05

58 211223405094 N.NAKSHTRA SAN 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 129 10 7.75

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
BCA SEM - VI "C" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026
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S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 
[TJ]

CCMA
[UMA]

GST
[SAN]

RM
[KS]

BAET 
[KRS]

SAN 
[NM]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

18 23 31 14 24 17 17 22

1 110023538002 ARYAN SHARMA HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0.00

2 110023538003 AYESHA HIN 4 7 9 4 10 0 2 0 127 36 28.35

3 110023538004 BADULA SRAGVIN SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0.00

4 110023538007 BATTU SAI BHARATH HIN 1 11 8 2 4 0 1 0 127 27 21.26

5 110023538008 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0.00

6 110023538009 BHAVANA SINGH HIN 6 6 7 3 4 0 4 0 127 30 23.62

7 110023538010 B.ROHITH SAN 4 10 15 5 4 3 0 0 127 41 32.28

8 110023538011 BUKKA RUJULA SAN 4 6 8 3 11 4 0 0 127 36 28.35

9 110023538012 CARL HANNAN JOHNSON HIN 2 4 5 1 4 0 3 0 127 19 14.96

10 110023538014 CH INDRAJEET SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0.00

11 110023538015 CH YASHWANTH HIN 6 7 12 6 11 0 3 0 127 45 35.43

12 110023538016 CIPIRI SAMVRUTH YADAV HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0.00

13 110023538017 DADAY PRANAVI SAN 3 6 7 3 9 4 0 0 127 32 25.20

14 110023538018 EGURI DANIEL DINESH SAN 1 3 4 0 2 1 0 0 127 11 8.66

15 110023538019 ERUSALAGANDI HARSHITHA SAN 9 13 16 7 9 5 0 0 127 59 46.46

16 110023538020 G SHIVA TEJA TEL 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 132 4 3.03

17 110023538021 HALLADE ANANYA SAN 5 11 12 7 8 5 0 0 127 48 37.80

18 110023538022 KALAKALA RAHUL SAN 1 5 8 0 2 0 0 0 127 16 12.60

19 110023538023 KATRAJ BHAVA VAISHNAV SAI HIN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 1 0.79

20 110023538024 KOLAN SHASHANK REDDY SAN 10 16 16 9 12 6 0 0 127 69 54.33

21 110023538025 KOTHAKONDA DUNESH SAN 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 127 6 4.72

22 110023538026 KUMMARIKUTLA MANOHAR SAN 6 7 11 2 6 4 0 0 127 36 28.35

23 110023538027 KUSUKUNTLA UTTHAM REDDY SAN 4 3 4 2 5 0 0 0 127 18 14.17

24 110023538029 MALLAGALLA DHEERAJ CHANDRA SAN 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 127 3 2.36

25 110023538030 MALLE PURWIN SAI SAN 6 9 14 3 5 6 0 0 127 43 33.86

26 110023538031 MAMON SANTRA HIN 4 5 7 2 5 0 3 0 127 26 20.47

27 110023538032 MENGA HIMMA BINDHU SAN 5 11 9 1 5 3 0 0 127 34 26.77

28 110023538033 MODIGARI SRAVAN KUMAR SAN 5 9 10 4 8 5 0 0 127 41 32.28

29 110023538034 MORLA THRIVED SAN 3 9 7 3 6 2 0 0 127 30 23.62

30 110023538035 MOURYA VIJAY PAL SAN 10 15 17 6 12 5 0 0 127 65 51.18

31 110023538036 M RAHUL SAN 0 4 6 0 3 0 0 0 127 13 10.24

32 110023538038 PATHAKALA AKSHAY KUMAR SAN 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 127 4 3.15

33 110023538040 PRODDATURI MURALI MOHAN GOUD SAN 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 127 3 2.36

34 110023538042 RAMARAPU SUDHAMSH SAN 2 4 5 1 2 0 0 0 127 14 11.02

35 110023538043 REYYI REVATHI SAN 5 11 10 1 6 3 0 0 127 36 28.35

36 110023538044 ROSHAN MITTAL HIN 2 3 4 2 4 0 1 0 127 16 12.60

37 110023538046 SADUVU HARISH KUMAR SAN 6 3 5 0 2 0 0 0 127 16 12.60

38 110023538047 SARDAR BALVINDER SINGH HIN 2 3 6 2 2 0 3 0 127 18 14.17

39 110023538050 SHAIK AKRAM SAN 1 9 7 2 3 2 0 0 127 24 18.90

40 110023538051 SHERI RAMAKANTH REDDY SAN 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 127 3 2.36

41 110023538052 SYED IBRAHIM IRFAN HIN 2 6 8 3 3 0 2 0 127 24 18.90

42 110023538053 THEEGALA VINAY SAN 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 127 5 3.94

43 110023538054 TUMMALAPALLI HARSHAVARDHAN SAN 6 10 10 2 7 3 0 0 127 38 29.92

44 110023538055 VADAPALLI JOSAF TEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0.00

45 110023538056 VADDETI VIVEK SAI HIN 2 4 7 1 4 0 1 0 127 19 14.96

46 110023538058 VONTEDDU RAJESH SAN 1 8 10 1 3 2 0 0 127 25 19.69

47 110023538059 YERRAVALLI SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY SAN 0 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 127 10 7.87

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
B.Com(BA) SEM - VI  (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026
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S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 

[NKS]
BAN

[RRR]
INS 
[TS]

SCM 
[RS]

SAN 
[GAVK]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

16 31 27 25 15 17 22

1 110023684001 A AKSHAY KUMAR TEL 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 121 4 3.31

2 110023684002 AJAYAN A R HIN 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 116 5 4.31

3 110023684003 ALA SNEHA SAN 7 9 7 8 2 0 0 114 33 28.95

4 110023684004 ALLA RAHUL SAN 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 114 7 6.14

5 110023684005 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0.00

6 110023684006 AMMULA SUJITHA SAN 3 7 5 7 3 0 0 114 25 21.93

7 110023684007 ANISH KUMAR SINGH HIN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 116 1 0.86

8 110023684008 ARPIT MALI HIN 1 2 3 3 0 2 0 116 11 9.48

9 110023684009 AVULA VISHAL SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0.00

10 110023684010 AYUSH JAISWAL HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0.00

11 110023684011 BANNURU SRI VIDHYA SAN 3 3 4 4 2 0 0 114 16 14.04

12 110023684012 BARADI PRASHANTH SAN 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 114 22 19.30

13 110023684013 BARADI SATYAJEET SAN 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 114 22 19.30

14 110023684014 BASAGALLA ABHISARIKA SAN 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 114 6 5.26

15 110023684015 BELIDE SHYAMALA SAN 8 14 10 9 2 0 0 114 43 37.72

16 110023684016 BHAIRAMONI HARSHITHA SAN 8 17 12 14 5 0 0 114 56 49.12

17 110023684017 BHARGAVADITYA SADU SAN 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 114 8 7.02

18 110023684018 B SHARAT CHANDRA JAHANAV SAN 8 14 8 11 1 0 0 114 42 36.84

19 110023684019 BUDIDI ABHINAV KUMAR GOUD HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0.00

20 110023684020 CHERUGONDI MEGHANA RAJ SAN 8 13 11 10 4 0 0 114 46 40.35

21 110023684021 CHIRAYU SHARMA HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0.00

22 110023684022 C SAI VIKSHITH VARDHAN SAN 3 4 5 3 1 0 0 114 16 14.04

23 110023684023 DAVALGARI VENKAT REDDY SAN 8 13 15 10 5 0 0 114 51 44.74

24 110023684024 DEVULAPALLY TANMAI REDDY SAN 5 7 7 6 3 0 0 114 28 24.56

25 110023684025 DINESH BODAPATI SAN 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 114 9 7.89

26 110023684026 DONTHINENI VASUDEVA RAO SAN 6 12 8 12 5 0 0 114 43 37.72

27 110023684027 D PARTHASARADHI REDDY TEL 0 3 4 4 0 0 1 121 12 9.92

28 110023684028 D TREYA SAN 3 8 6 6 3 0 0 114 26 22.81

29 110023684029 EERLAPATI SAI ARJUN SAN 7 12 8 8 6 0 0 114 41 35.96

30 110023684030 GANTADI VENKATA TAKSHIN TEL 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 121 4 3.31

31 110023684031 GARIMA UJWAL LADDHA HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0.00

32 110023684032 GEEGURI SRAVANA LAKSHMI SAN 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 114 4 3.51

33 110023684033 GOWLIKAR MANISH HIN 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 116 4 3.45

34 110023684034 HARSH SINGH SAN 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 114 6 5.26

35 110023684035 H VANSHIKA HIN 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 116 9 7.76

36 110023684036 INGALE PRASHANTH HIN 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 116 4 3.45

37 110023684037 JANAGAMA ASHEESH SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0.00

38 110023684038 JATOTH VAISHNAVI SAN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 114 2 1.75

39 110023684039 JULAKANTI SHIREESH SAN 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 114 2 1.75

40 110023684040 KAGITHALA VIGNESH CHARY SAN 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 114 9 7.89

41 110023684041 KAJAL SHARMA SAN 4 5 4 6 2 0 0 114 21 18.42

42 110023684042 KALAL SHASHANK GOUD TEL 4 4 8 7 0 0 3 121 26 21.49

43 110023684043 KAMANNA DEEKSHITHA SAN 9 15 10 9 4 0 0 114 47 41.23

44 110023684044 KAMLEKAAR YASHWANTH SAN 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 114 3 2.63

45 110023684045 KANDHAGATLA SAI KIRAN SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0.00

46 110023684046 KANDURI DEEKSHITHA SAN 3 4 1 2 3 0 0 114 13 11.40

47 110023684048 KATHULA SAI KIRAN SAN 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 3 2.63

48 110023684049 KAVALI BHARGAV SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0.00

49 110023684050 KESAR AGARWAL HIN 8 16 10 11 0 4 0 116 49 42.24

50 110023684051 KHANAPURAM CHAKRIDHAR TEL 3 3 5 3 0 0 2 121 16 13.22

51 110023684052 KODAMALA JOHN VIJAY TEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 0 0.00

52 110023684053 K HRIDAY VIKAS REDDY SAN 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 114 10 8.77

53 110023684054 KOMPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR SAN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 2 1.75

54 110023684055 KOMPALLY JAYANTH KUMAR SAN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 2 1.75

55 110023684056 KONISA JAGADEESH SAN 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 114 9 7.89

56 110023684058 KRISHNA REVANTH SAN 7 12 10 11 4 0 0 114 44 38.60

57 110023684059 KRUTHIKA PINNINTI SAN 7 10 7 9 3 0 0 114 36 31.58

58 110023684060 KUMMARI VAMSHI SAN 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 114 5 4.39

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMMERCE :: KHAIRATHABAD::HYDERABAD
BBA SEM - VI "A" (2025-26) Attendance Statement upto - 31-01-2026
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S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 

[PNL]
BAN

[RRR]
INS 
[TS]

SCM 
[RS]

SAN 
[GS]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

19 26 25 25 17 17 22

1 110023684061 KUNCHALA PALLAVI SAN 10 11 11 11 7 0 0 112 50 44.64

2 110023684062 KUSHAL JAIN HIN 3 2 2 1 0 1 0 112 9 8.04

3 110023684063 L MALAVIKA HIN 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 112 8 7.14

4 110023684064 MACHERLA MEENAKSHI SAN 12 10 11 13 5 0 0 112 51 45.54

5 110023684065 A NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD SAN 2 1 3 2 3 0 0 112 11 9.82

6 110023684066 MANASWINI PARIMI TEL 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 117 3 2.56

7 110023684067 MANCHIRAVULA HARSHITA SAN 4 1 4 3 3 0 0 112 15 13.39

8 110023684068 MASAMPALLY UDAY SAN 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 112 12 10.71

9 110023684069 MEDARI SNEHITHA TEL 3 3 1 3 0 0 4 117 14 11.97

10 110023684070 MELLURI SAI CHINMAI SAN 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 112 10 8.93

11 110023684071 MOGULLA SAKETH SAN 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 112 7 6.25

12 110023684072 MOJURLA DIKSHITH RAJ SAN 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 112 5 4.46

13 110023684073 M SAI SHARAN SAN 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 112 11 9.82

14 110023684074 M SAI VAISHNAVI SAN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 112 1 0.89

15 110023684075 MUDIGONDA KAVYA SAN 4 3 6 4 4 0 0 112 21 18.75

16 110023684076 MUPPANA ABHAY KUMAR SAN 2 2 3 7 3 0 0 112 17 15.18

17 110023684077 MUSHAM VARSHINI SAN 9 11 11 12 4 0 0 112 47 41.96

18 110023684078 MUTA VIJAY DAKSH SAN 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 112 3 2.68

19 110023684079 MUTHYALA MAHESH KUMAR SAN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 112 1 0.89

20 110023684080 MUTNURU SAI SASHANK SASTRI SAN 6 9 10 9 4 0 0 112 38 33.93

21 110023684081 NANDINENI ABISHEK REDDY SAN 11 12 12 14 4 0 0 112 53 47.32

22 110023684082 NEELAM JYOTHIKA TEL 2 2 3 2 0 0 1 117 10 8.55

23 110023684083 N G V V SASI PREETHAM SAN 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 112 6 5.36

24 110023684084 NIMBAVE NIKITHA SAN 6 5 4 4 5 0 0 112 24 21.43

25 110023684085 NIMMALA KOUSHIK RAJ SAN 14 19 18 16 11 0 0 112 78 69.64

26 110023684086 PAILLA HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY SAN 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 112 13 11.61

27 110023684087 PAKALA MERCY SAN 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 112 3 2.68

28 110023684088 PATELA VENUSUMANTH REDDY SAN 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 112 8 7.14

29 110023684089 PATLOLLA ROHITH REDDY TEL 3 2 2 3 0 0 2 117 12 10.26

30 110023684090 PODAPATI SRUJAN KUMAR SAN 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 112 2 1.79

31 110023684091 PRABHAS GUJJA SAN 8 8 7 8 1 0 0 112 32 28.57

32 110023684092 PRACHI ROSE PANDEY HIN 11 15 12 13 0 6 0 112 57 50.89

33 110023684093 PRIYAVARSHINI PARVATHI SAN 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 112 6 5.36

34 110023684094 PUDUTHA AKHILESH TEL 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 117 6 5.13

35 110023684095 PUPPALA CHAKRIKA SAN 1 3 4 2 2 0 0 112 12 10.71

36 110023684096 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO SAN 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 112 6 5.36

37 110023684097 RAKESH PAILA TEL 15 19 17 17 0 0 12 117 80 68.38

38 110023684098 R HIMESH NAGENDRA SAN 8 8 9 8 4 0 0 112 37 33.04

39 110023684099 RAULA AISHWARYA SAN 8 6 5 7 4 0 0 112 30 26.79

40 110023684100 RISHAB SANGAMKAR SAN 5 5 3 6 2 0 0 112 21 18.75

41 110023684101 ROHIT BHOSALE HIN 5 10 6 7 0 4 0 112 32 28.57

42 110023684102 ROHIT PULLIGILLA TEL 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 117 8 6.84

43 110023684103 RYALAMADUGULA POORVI SAN 2 1 1 3 1 0 0 112 8 7.14

44 110023684104 SIRAM VIKAS TEL 11 12 11 11 0 0 9 117 54 46.15

45 110023684105 SUJAN KUMAR SHETTY SAN 6 5 2 4 3 0 0 112 20 17.86

46 110023684106 SYED AYAN HIN 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 112 2 1.79

47 110023684107 TANUSHREE DHANAKI HIN 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 112 6 5.36

48 110023684108 TEJASRI PATIL SAN 10 7 9 13 7 0 0 112 46 41.07

49 110023684109 TELUKUNTLA SARIKA SAN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 112 1 0.89

50 110023684110 THOTA SRINIVAS SAN 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 112 6 5.36

51 110023684113 VADLA AKSHAY SAN 5 4 1 3 2 0 0 112 15 13.39

52 110023684114 VADLA NIKHIL CHARY SAN 3 3 5 4 1 0 0 112 16 14.29

53 110023684115 V GOVARDHAN REDDY TEL 2 1 2 3 0 0 3 117 11 9.40

54 110023684116 VETCHA TAI SRI CHINMAYEE SAN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 112 2 1.79

55 110023684117 VISHNU HARISOMAYAJULA SAN 4 6 6 6 4 0 0 112 26 23.21

56 110023684118 V TANAY ANAND SAN 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 112 9 8.04

57 110023684119 VURABOINA PRAVALIKA SAN 9 10 7 14 5 0 0 112 45 40.18

58 110023684120 YASHASWINI GANAPATHY HIN 13 17 17 14 0 7 0 112 68 60.71
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S.No H T No Student Name
ENG 
[EA]

S6
[UTS]

M6 
[KRK]

DS6 
[KRS]

SAN 
[NM]

HIN 
[CDK]

TEL 
[ERK]

15 33 33 30 17 17 22

1 110023539001 ABDUL RAAFAY HIN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 128 1 0.78

2 110023539002 ADAGANI MANDHAHAAS SAN 2 9 2 8 4 0 0 128 25 19.53

3 110023539003 AKARSH CHOUDHARI HIN 3 13 6 10 0 6 0 128 38 29.69

4 110023539004 BHANUDEV MAHANTA HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0.00

5 110023539005 AELGANI NIKHIL KUMAR GOUD SAN 0 4 3 5 3 0 0 128 15 11.72

6 110023539006 BULLA OLIVIYA ZION SAN 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 128 5 3.91

7 110023539007 CHINDALA MADAN SAN 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 128 7 5.47

8 110023539008 EJJUP PUSHANTH KUMAR SAN 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 128 5 3.91

9 110023539010 GONGA SRAVANI SAN 14 32 31 30 17 0 0 128 124 96.88

10 110023539012 GUDA YASHWANTH REDDY SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0.00

11 110023539013 JALLURI NITHIN PADMAKAR SAN 1 6 2 6 3 0 0 128 18 14.06

12 110023539014 KANAPARTHY SRIJA SAN 0 3 4 4 1 0 0 128 12 9.38

13 110023539015 KANDUKURI PRANAY SAN 3 16 5 15 4 0 0 128 43 33.59

14 110023539017 KOMERA VINOD SAN 4 13 3 15 3 0 0 128 38 29.69

15 110023539018 KOTHA SUDHARSHAN SAN 4 16 6 16 5 0 0 128 47 36.72

16 110023539019 KOUDI BASAVA RAJU SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0.00

17 110023539020 LADDIPERLA NAVYA SAN 7 16 17 17 8 0 0 128 65 50.78

18 110023539021 MADAPATHI SRAVANI SAN 7 10 4 12 6 0 0 128 39 30.47

19 110023539022 MADAPATY SINDHURA SAN 5 12 9 11 9 0 0 128 46 35.94

20 110023539023 MADHUNALA NITHISH SAN 4 15 10 15 8 0 0 128 52 40.63

21 110023539024 MAHMOOD ALI HIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0.00

22 110023539025 MALYALA SRI AKSHAYA SAN 4 13 5 15 2 0 0 128 39 30.47

23 110023539026 MANEDHAR YESHWANTH SAI SAN 0 6 3 6 0 0 0 128 15 11.72

24 110023539027 MEDCHAL SAI SHARAT SAN 1 5 3 5 4 0 0 128 18 14.06

25 110023539028 MIRIYALA SAATHVIKA SAN 5 9 10 7 3 0 0 128 34 26.56

26 110023539029 MOHD ABDUL MUJAHAID HIN 0 4 2 3 0 0 0 128 9 7.03

27 110023539030 MOMIT VYAS HIN 4 16 10 16 0 8 0 128 54 42.19

28 110023539031 MONIKA SINGH SAN 5 9 10 9 3 0 0 128 36 28.13

29 110023539032 MUDIGONDA SINDHURI SAN 2 13 19 14 1 0 0 128 49 38.28

30 110023539033 PALAK JAIN HIN 4 7 7 3 0 3 0 128 24 18.75

31 110023539034 PULGAM SIRISHA SAN 5 9 8 7 6 0 0 128 35 27.34

32 110023539035 RAKESH KUMAR HIN 0 6 5 8 0 3 0 128 22 17.19

33 110023539036 RISHAB SINGH SAN 1 5 5 6 0 0 0 128 17 13.28

34 110023539037 R SNEHA SAN 7 17 20 17 3 0 0 128 64 50.00

35 110023539038 SABBISETTI AKSHAYA SAN 10 22 16 17 8 0 0 128 73 57.03

36 110023539040 SATTI DURGA JAGADEESH SAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0.00

37 110023539041 SIVALA DINESH SAN 0 6 3 5 1 0 0 128 15 11.72

38 110023539042 SYED FARAZ PASHA HIN 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 128 8 6.25

39 110023539043 THIRUPATHI ANANYA HIN 14 30 31 26 0 13 0 128 114 89.06

40 110023539044 TINGLIKAR HARSHITHA SAN 9 19 12 15 7 0 0 128 62 48.44

41 110023539045 TUDI JAGDISH TEJA THOMAS SAN 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 128 7 5.47

42 110023539046 YADLA SATYA SRI GANESH SAN 1 10 4 10 3 0 0 128 28 21.88
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